400m jooks

49,60
49,65
49,80
50,05
50,80
51,12
51,12
51,24
51,55
51,78
(10)
52,29
52,50
52,79
52,80
52,83
52,99
53,14
53,28
53,39
53,40
(20)
53,91
54,06
54,16
54,17
54,18
54,21
54,58
54,68
55,08
55,17
(30)
55,23
55,24
55,52
55,75
55,85
55,97

Karl Robert Saluri
Tanel Reinomagi
Markus Leemet

Rait Veesalu

Tanel Arm

Rauno Liitmae
Sander Klein

Joosep Lohur

Janno Veeorg
Aleksander Abramov

Janek Oiglane

Risto Laanemets

Taavi Kruut

Aleksander Rahnel
Siim Sander Teesalu
Ranno Tasane
Aleksander G. Ténisson
Henri Ojaperv

Martin Volt

Enari Tonstrém

Silver Siim

Marko Parn
Hans-Peeter Tulmin
Olavi Allase

Joosep Tohvri

Anton Puzdrjov
Martin Horn

Edvin Skomarovski
Madis Joosep Toomel
Paul Nael

Mihkel Muinasmaa
Karl Songisepp
Henri Tamm
Illimar Born

Kermo Basov

Kris Kuusmaa

06.08.93 KJK Jarvala
15.04.94 Tartu U. ASK
22.08.93 SK Leksi 44
25.03.94 SK Altius
15.06.94 KSK Alem
24.01.94 KJK Saare
22.12.94 Rapla JK
21.07.94 KJK Jarvala
22.06.94 Nomme KJIK
20.11.94 Tartu U. ASK

25.04.94 Audentese SK
01.04.94 SK Altius
05.07.93 Audentese SK
23.08.94 KJS Sakala
28.02.93

12.11.93 SK Altius
01.09.94 SK Fortis
31.05.93 KJK Ldunaldvi
18.09.94 Valgamaa SL
23.12.94 KJS Sakala

29.05.93 Ndmme KJIK
19.10.94 KJK Visa
08.05.93 KJK Ldunaldvi
28.05.93 KJK Jarvala
16.04.93 Tartu SS Kalev
17.08.93 Tallinna SS Kalev
20.02.93 SK Maret-Sport
24.05.94 Tallinna SS Kalev
19.10.94 KJK Vike
29.11.94 SK Schnelli

25.06.94 Kuusalu SK
29.08.94 SK Lindon
29.12.94 SK Fortis
09.12.93 Tartu SS Kalev
27.06.94 VAK Staier
08.03.94

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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mj
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mj
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mj
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mj

va
10 mj

11 mj

2 mj
4 12k

mj
5 12k

13 mj
6 mj
14 mj

mj
6 12k

10v

10v

10v

10v

10v

10v

10v

Barcelona
Viljandi
Barcelona
Viljandi
Paide
Siauliai
Rakvere
Viljandi
Tdri

Tdri

Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Aviles
Rakvere
Tallinn

Voru

Valga
Viljandi

Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Viljandi
Rakvere
Tallinn

Valga

Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn

Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Paide
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn

10.07.12
03.07.12
10.07.12
25.07.12
30.06.12
19.05.12
16.06.12
25.07.12
08.09.12
08.09.12

23.08.12
16.06.12
04.06.12
16.06.12
23.06.12
16.06.12
04.06.12
11.08.12
14.06.12
22.05.12

12.07.12
06.06.12
16.06.12
25.07.12
16.06.12
04.06.12
23.05.12
23.05.12
23.08.12
23.05.12

16.06.12
04.06.12
16.06.12
30.06.12
23.08.12
23.05.12



